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Pos Nro

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8o
9o
100
110

130
140
150
160

180
1990
200

5
99
51
73
72
37
15
7

32
12
44
77
71
2

33
35
86
23
98
68

FEDERACION REGIONAL DE AUTOMOVILISMO
DEPORTIVO DE LA PROVINCIA DE CORDOBA

Manuel Lucero 449 — B° Alta Cérdoba - Tel. (0351) 4718828/4743481
www.fradcba.com.ar

Formula Renault Plus

Autodromo “'Oscar Cabalen”’

|3er. Fecha|

Piloto

CALO Francisco
MOREIRA Carlos
BOVONE Agustin
MASSA Braian
ZAGO Ramiro
CAMPRA Tomas
RISSO Maximiliano
SABORETTI Emanuel
HOST Benjamin
PIERUCCI Lautaro
POZNER Thomas
BUCHHOLZ Alan
RICHIOTTI Joaquin
MIGLIO Bruno
STERKING Alfredo
CARRERA Mateo
LANGE Francisco
BROGGI Jose
ANTONINI Noraberto
BESSONE Figgo

Equipo

AIMAR MOTORSPORT
LITO MOREIRA COMPETICION
MR RACING

FAURO SPORT

CASTRO RACING

AIMAR MOTORSPORT
FERREIRA MOTORSPORT
SABORETTI COMPETICION
FLORES MOTORSPORTS
FERREIRA MOTORSPORT
AIMAR MOTORSPORT
FLORES MOTORSPORTS
CASTRO RACING
FERREIRA MOTORSPORT
MR RACING

BROGGI RACING
AIMAR MOTORSPORT
AIMAR MOTORSPORT

Puntos
105
83
77
74
60
53
48
47
46
43
41
41
32
31
30
14
14
12



